(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Accumulated Net Construction

Plant In Depreciation & Plant In Property Held Work In

Service Amortization Service For Future Use Progress

7,250,430,492 s (2,655,743,031) $ 4,594,687,461 $ 40,699,254 $ 588,730,077 $

7,194,603,248 (2,639,066,870) 4,555,536,378 38,473,053 583,202,642

(6)

Nuclear Fuel

(Net)

·--------------------
0 $

---------------------

0

(7) (8)

Net Working

Utility Plant Capital

---------------------- -----------------------
5,224, 116,792 $ 65,040,408

----------------------- -----------------------

5,177,212,073 64,496,588

$

SCHEDULE 2

PAGE 1 OF 3

(9)

Total

Rate Base

------------------------
5,289,157,200

------------------------

5,241,708,661

=================== ============== ============== ============ ================ =========== ============= ============= =============

FPSC Adjustments

Fuel and ECCR

Other

ECRC
Fuel Inventory
CWIP
CWIP in Rate Base
Acquisition Book Values
Acquisition Accumulated Amortizations
Acquisition Adjustments

Total FPSC Adjustments

FPSC Adjusted

Pro Forma Revenue Increase and
Annualization Adjustments:

Total Pro Forma Adjustments

Pro Forma Adjusted $

(27,938,704) 7,225,550 (20,713,154)

(541 ,456,346) 151,060,502 (390,395,844)

(1 ,622,524) (1 ,622,524)
1,510,686 1,510,686

(7,427,191) 4,605,532 (2,821 ,659)

(578,444,765) 164,402,270 (414,042,495)

6,616,158,483 (2,474,664,600) 4,141,493,883

0 0 0

6,616,158,483 $ (2,474,664,600) $ 4,141,493,883 $

(20,713,154) (4,050,806) (24,763,960)

(6,431 ,291) (6,431 ,291)

(390,395,844) (379,691) (390, 775,535)
0 0

(583,202,642) (583,202,642) (583,202,642)
164,928,701 164,928,701 164,928,701

(1 ,622,524) (1 ,622,524)
1,510,686 1,510,686

(2,821 ,659) (2,821 ,659)

0 (418,273,941) 0 (832,316,436) (10,861,788) (843,178,224)

38,473,053 164,928,701 0 4,344,895,637 53,634,800 4,398,530,437

0 0 0 0 0 0

38,473,053 $ 164,928,701 $ 0 $ 4,344,895,637 $ 53,634,800 $ 4,398,530,437
=================== ============== ============== ============ ================ =========== ============= ============= =============

The calculations on this schedule were made in direct response to and according to methodology prescribed in Order No. PSC-93-0165-FOF-El, Order No. PSC-09-0283-FOF-EI, and decisions made at the

July 14, 2009, agenda conference under Docket No. 080317-EI by the Florida Public Service Commission and for that reason only. Tampa Electric Company takes the position that certain portions of these
prescribed calculations may not present fairly the company's current financial status and that they should not be used for that purpose.